Detailed Tables

National Health Care Commissioner Roy Romanow recommended that Canada create a National Health Council to act as a watch dog on our national system of health care. The recommended council would be
comprised of representatives of both provincial and federal governments as well as outside representatives. | am going to read you a number of statements on this topic and | would like you to tell me if you strongly
agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with each one.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK * small base
AGREE SUMMARY TABLE REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/MN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 135 101 100 335 230 100 316 380 276 460 541
Weighted Base 1001 132 97* 68* 379 247 T 294 385 294 484 517
| believe that a National Health Council be 812 107 77 50 313 197 69 251 314 227 367 445
should be created
81% 81% 79% 73% 83% 80% 89% 86% 82% 7% 76% 86%
C C | J
A National Health Council should include 894 118 90 60 333 221 72 274 346 252 422 472
representatives of health care advocates
such as frontline nurses and not-for-profit
organization patient advocates
89% 89% 93% 88% 88% 90% 93% 93% 90% 86% 87% 91%
| J
| would be more likely to vote for a member 282 31 38 14 80 85 34 70 113 84 138 145
of my provincial legislature, if he or she
opposes the creation of a National Health
Council
28% 24% 40% 21% 21% 34% 44% 24% 29% 29% 28% 28%
ACD ACD ACD
Even if some provincial governments resist 638 80 50 39 246 169 54 182 251 188 299 339
the creation of a National Health Council,
the Federal Government is right to go ahead
and create one anyway
64% 60% 51% 57% 65% 69% 70% 62% 65% 64% 62% 66%
B BC B
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Detailed Tables

National Health Care Commissioner Roy Romanow recommended that Canada create a National Health Council to act as a watch dog on our national system of health care. The recommended council would be
comprised of representatives of both provincial and federal governments as well as outside representatives. | am going to read you a number of statements on this topic and | would like you to tell me if you strongly
agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with each one.

AGREE SUMMARY TABLE REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B [} D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 799 202 125 224 342 303 217 310 350
Weighted Base 1001 811 190 119 226 340 309 214 307 360
| believe that a National Health Council be 812 661 152 100 181 286 241 175 251 293
should be created

81% 82% 80% 84% 80% 84% 78% 82% 82% 81%
A National Health Council should include 894 725 170 103 198 319 271 190 283 325
representatives of health care advocates
such as frontline nurses and not-for-profit
organization patient advocates

89% 89% 89% 86% 87% 94% 88% 89% 92% 90%

CDF

I would be more likely to vote for a member 282 220 62 a7 81 85 68 80 76 92
of my provincial legislature, if he or she
opposes the creation of a National Health
Council

28% 27% 32% 39% 36% 25% 22% 37% 25% 26%

EF EF HI

Even if some provincial governments resist 638 522 116 7 137 221 198 135 203 236
the creation of a National Health Council,
the Federal Government is right to go ahead
and create one anyway

64% 64% 61% 65% 60% 65% 64% 63% 66% 66%
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Detailed Tables

National Health Care Commissioner Roy Romanow recommended that Canada create a National Health Council to act as a watch dog on our national system of health care. The recommended council would be
comprised of representatives of both provincial and federal governments as well as outside representatives. | am going to read you a number of statements on this topic and | would like you to tell me if you strongly
agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with each one.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK * small base

DISAGREE SUMMARY TABLE REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB SK/IMN ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 135 101 100 335 230 100 316 380 276 460 541
Weighted Base 1001 132 97* 68* 379 247 r* 294 385 294 484 517
| believe that a National Health Council be 175 25 19 15 62 48 7 37 67 62 111 64
should be created

17% 19% 20% 22% 16% 19% 9% 13% 17% 21% 23% 12%

F F G K

A National Health Council should include 86 12 6 5 37 22 4 17 34 30 54 32
representatives of health care advocates
such as frontline nurses and not-for-profit
organization patient advocates

9% 9% 6% 7% 10% 9% 6% 6% 9% 10% 11% 6%

K

| would be more likely to vote for a member 683 98 54 50 282 156 42 210 260 200 331 352
of my provincial legislature, if he or she
opposes the creation of a National Health
Council

68% 74% 56% 74% 74% 63% 54% 2% 68% 68% 68% 68%

BEF BF BEF

Even if some provincial governments resist 341 50 46 29 124 71 21 103 129 97 177 164
the creation of a National Health Council,
the Federal Government is right to go ahead
and create one anyway

34% 38% 48% 42% 33% 29% 27% 35% 33% 33% 37% 32%

DEF EF
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Detailed Tables

National Health Care Commissioner Roy Romanow recommended that Canada create a National Health Council to act as a watch dog on our national system of health care. The recommended council would be
comprised of representatives of both provincial and federal governments as well as outside representatives. | am going to read you a numbe of statements on this topic and | would like you to tell me if you strongly
agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or strongly disagree with each one.

DISAGREE SUMMARY TABLE REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban Rural <HS HS Post sec University <$30K $30K-<$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 799 202 125 224 342 303 217 310 350
Weighted Base 1001 811 190 119 226 340 309 214 307 360
| believe that a National Health Council be 175 140 35 17 44 51 62 34 53 65
should be created

17% 17% 19% 14% 19% 15% 20% 16% 17% 18%
A National Health Council should include 86 69 17 11 23 16 32 17 21 30
representatives of health care advocates
such as frontline nurses and not-for-profit
organization patient advacates

9% 9% 9% 10% 10% 5% 10% 8% 7% 8%

E E

| would be more likely to vote for a member 683 562 121 63 137 245 233 126 221 260
of my provincial legislature, if he or she
opposes the creation of a National Health
Council

68% 69% 64% 53% 61% 72% 75% 59% 2% 2%

CD CD G G

Even if some provincial governments resist 341 272 69 38 83 114 104 73 101 119
the creation of a National Health Council,
the Federal Government is right to go ahead
and create one anyway

34% 34% 36% 32% 37% 33% 34% 34% 33% 33%
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